SHCS Tuition and Fee Structure SY 2025-2026

TUITION 10% off 15% off
Catholic (baptized catholic) First Student | Second Student Thw(;l;crhr)nore
All Grades (PreK - 8th) $7,798 $7,018 $6,628
Non-Catholic
All Grades (PreK - 8th) $9,181 $8,263 $7,804

FEES First Student Each Additional Student
New Student Application Fee S75* S30*
Continuing Enrollment and Each Student: $425*
New Student Enrollment Fee
*Non refundable
First Student Two or more students
After Care $20 drop in $250/mo $225/month EACH

Athletics (Grades 5-8) $125 each: Flag Football, Volleyball, Basketball, Soccer

(Fees per student; no discount for
additional children) $100 each: Track, Cross Country

Tuition/Fee Policy

¢ All families are required to enroll with FACTS. Credit cards are not accepted for tuition payments.
¢ 2% cash discount will apply to those families paying Full Tuition in one payment.

¢ All new student or continuing student fees must be paid prior to the start of the school year.

¢ If the tuition or other fees (i.e. after school care, extra-curricular activities, etc.) are not paid by the due date, the account is considered past due. A
late notice will be sent for any late fees and a late pay fee will be added to the account.

¢ Final report cards, diplomas, and transcripts will not be released until all fees (tuition and any other outstanding fees) are paid in full.

¢ No refunds will be issued for vacation, illness, or other absences.

St. Helen Catholic School is committed to educating the whole person to see with Christ's eyes.



